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UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN:  US9100471096

Overview
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Price
43.18 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.17% (2.51)

US9100471096
UAL

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

14,202 EUR
S&P 500

42.96 EUR (232)
43.405 EUR (230)
41.075 EUR
42.765 EUR
40.615 EUR
40.67 EUR
41.15119 EUR
873

35,924.99

21

15

WKN: 910047109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9100471096&ID_NOTATION=39370905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9100471096&ID_NOTATION=39370905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4d72ef82d7f9c493159ceb29a4cabc9e664fb6abf645765e7ab0869dbc52626&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a979f6321005f9918&time=1721265533&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=502bc1cd599c17fa6bac70d85379d4de81e46724b7b7d7d0f692746e08ed4685&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a910139dd3481198&time=1721265533&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7ffbdb0608868b87863860908fcf35db93932de5a2d813a56221f6d7a85e00b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf9514092c0923a04&time=1721265533&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e55dcbc3391f71ae343de6758d79b2067481c3b605c9872289037e5da958678a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c93be54dabe8c14f3&time=1721265533&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41271ab73a84820e3789a827cad7e14e771d6318f6ef985e2cbdcd394ba19951&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4996b405393d7fbd9&time=1721265533&tool=RSC

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Details
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Price
43.18 EUR
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(] 6.17% (2.51)

W
80.00 lf#{x

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

5Y

WW et i M*‘U l.vﬂ\ﬁ \rﬁ

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US9100471096
Symbol UAL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,202 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.96 EUR (232)
Ask (Ask size) 43.405 EUR (230)
Open 41.075 EUR
High 42.765 EUR
Low 40.615 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.67 EUR
VWAP 41.15119 EUR
Volume (pcs) 873
Trading volume 35,924.99
Number of trades 21
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.46% -10.01% +9.74%
Perf (abs.) +6.97 -4.76 +3.80
Beta 0.99 1.26 1.39
Volatility 40.00 37.48 4418

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 42.00 EUR (1,359
45.49 EUR (697

44.95 EUR (1,869
41.89 EUR (1,812
51.50 EUR (2024/05/16
34.82 EUR (2024/01/17
52.22 EUR (2023/07/21
(

31.95 EUR (2023/10/27

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_ — — T — O — —

All listings for UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 40.855 EUR 0.04 11
07/15
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 43.18 EUR 0.04 21
07/16
Stuttgart 2024/  08:03 40.65EUR 0.00 3
07/16
Nasdaq 2024/  22:00 47.07 USD 454.50 90,033
07/16
Munich 2024/  09:10 40.465 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39370905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39386002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39333988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336360
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
06/20

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
05/24

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

15:30

08:21

08:07

21:02

18:00

17:44

19:30

08:08

49.37 USD

40.635 EUR

40.67 EUR

43.105 EUR

47.195 EUR

42.55 EUR

42.555 EUR

40.65 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336363
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303815325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336361

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

UNITED

Contact Details
UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

P.O. Box 66100 60666 Chicago, IL
Telefon: +1 (312) 997-8610

Fax: +1 (312) 997-8610

E-mail: investorrelations@united.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward Philip
Anne Worster
Barnaby Harford
Carolyn Corvi
Edward Shapiro
James Whitehurst
James Aloysius
Kennedy
Laysha Ward
Matthew Friend
Michele Hooper
Michelle Freyre
Richard Johnsen
Rosalind Brewer
Walter Isaacson
J. Scott Kirby
Andrew Nocella
Brett J. Hart
Gerald Laderman
Gregory L. Hart
Jonathan
Roitman

Josh Earnest
Kate Gebo
Linda Jojo

Theresa Fariello

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investorrelations@united.com

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Toby Enqvist Member of Executive
Committee
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